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TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:

Prefix Distribution Light Source Drive Current

LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION

# of LEDs
Input

Voltage

UE - Universal Voltage
(120-277 AC)

347-480

LED 128 350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA

S-SymmetricXHB3

XHB3    S    LED    128    450    CW    UE    HM6 WHT

Color
Temperature Finish

WHT - White

Mounting

HM6 - Hook and 6’ Cord
(standard)

PM - Pendant Mount
(3/4”)

Options

IMS0 - Integral Motion 
 Sensor (0% power)
IMS30 - Integral Motion 
 Sensor (30% power)
DIM - 0-10V Dimming1

      ACCESSORIES

XHB3 PCS - Polycarb Sheild

CW - Cool White

1- 0-10V dimming available in 350mA only.

LED HIGH BAY (XHB3)

DIMENSIONS

9 7/8”
(251mm)

12 1/2”
(317mm)

11 1/2”
(292mm)

21 7/8”
(556mm)

1”
(25mm)

15-7/8”
(403mm)

15-7/8”
(403mm)

21-9/16”
(548mm)

12-3/8”
(314mm)

POLYCARB SHEILD

9/16”
(14mm)

2 1/8”
(54mm)

21 7/8”
(556mm)
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